Zweibriuckenlauf Wernstein 2021

Wyniki Zweibrutckenlauf, 11.09.2021
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148
118
161
109
131
164
240
119
124
135
173
217
230
189
197
144
147
154
253
270
209
233
132
242
125
215
146
156
187
133
200
170
129
166
241
184
112
117
138
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Felix Adler

Lorenz Adler
Stephan Fruhmann
Mario Bernhardt
Manuel Hotzeneder
Jonathan Adler
Stephan Deckwerth
Sascha Jager
Robert Weidinger
Hermann Binder
Dominik Breit

Luis Dressel
Thomas Kaserer
Stephan Schratzberger
Christian Summereder
Timothy Mackie
Hans-Peter Ottl
Markus Fleckl
Mario Friedl
Dietmar Granz
Jonas Storch
Thomas Gnigler
Christian Salhi
Kristina Vockl
Harald Deschberger
Karl-Heinz Werner
Wolfgang Breit
Andreas Schmid
Norbert Fried|
Gerhard Grundnig
Thomas Litzlbauer
Paul Dirnberger
Martin Penzinger
Simon Karl

Alfred Burger

Alois Kagerer
Christine Weil3
Reinhard Lautner
Christian Altmann
Julian Beck

Alexander Eder

Klub

LAC Passau

LAC Passau

LG Passau

LG Passau

CLR Sauwald C...
LAC Passau

BSG Stadtwerk...
LG Passau

CLR Sauwald C...
LCAV Jodl

LAC Passau
CLR Sauwald C...

LC MKW Hausruck
DJK Haselbach
Union Wernste...
SYN TRAC Fahr...
Wilhelm Schwa...

LG Passau
Runners Passau
Weyland fit&fun
Weyland fit&fun
Braumann Tief...
Union Min

Frauscher Sen...

Wilhelm Schwa...
Team Alpha - ...
SV Neukirchen...

Team #PALMEDU...

Union Wernste...
Wilhelm Schwa...
TSV Triftern ...

HENNLICH GmbH...

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com

ag

Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Allg...
Man...
Man...
Frauen 30
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Frauen 35
Man...
Man...
Man...

Man...

bibchip GmbH  Gollierstrasse 70 d, 80339 Minchen E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39

total

00:44:56
00:44:57
00:46:03
00:46:56
00:47:35
00:50:40
00:50:44
00:51:32
00:52:51
00:54:01
00:54:35
00:54:42
00:54:48
00:55:44
00:56:09
00:56:14
00:56:22
00:56:53
00:57:38
00:58:22
00:59:01
00:59:02
1:00:10
1:00:26
1:00:32
1:00:39
1:00:56
1:01:27
1:01:36
1:01:37
1:02:10
1:02:19
1:02:36
1:02:45
1:02:47
1:02:50
1:03:57
1:04:03
1:04:07
1:04:32
1:04:33
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47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
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136
158
250
222
248
122
195
113
210
188
178
155
121
181
153
251
225
201
199
145
227
243
221
220
254
211
176
128
255
218
216
205
171
258
249
235
126
174
208
192
206
180
219
226
177
191
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AUT
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Konrad Dullinger
Bernhard Holzapfel
Karoline Ranftl
Josef Spitzer
Siegfried Runge
Andreas Bode
Gunther Osterkorn
Waltraud Altmann
Stefan Salzmann
Reiner Loidl

Katrina Kopp
Thomas Gruber
Alois Bloch

Helmut Kurz

Mario Gierlinger
Barbara Waschak
Andreas Steinbacher
Marco Pils|

Maria Penzinger
Erich Friedl
Andreas Sterr

Alois Wirth

Lena Sonnleitner
Helmut Seibold
Wolfgang Storch
Franz Scharnbdck
Patrick Kleinpétzl
Andreas Buchmeier
Thomas Hurm
Tobias Schreiner
Josef Schmolz
Florian Reimeier
Michael Karl

Erwin Wagenleithner
Theresa Sagmeister
Josef Voggenreiter
Judith Brenneis
Wilhelm Katzlinger
Elias Riesterer
Hans-Joachim Nabe
Doris Reinthaler
Patrick Kronwald
Manfred Schiiller
Anita Steinhofer
Philipp Kluge

Gabi Mittermayr

CLR Sauwald C...
CAB Austria

Union St. Mar...

TG Vilshofen

TSV Triftern ...

WSV Otterskir...
Wilhelm Schwa...
SVG Ruhstorf
WSV Otterskir...

Union Suben L...

LAG:Genbo6ckh...

Team #PALMEDU...
Turnverein Ta...
Barnfanga
Weyland fit&fun

SVG Ruhstorf

Braumann Tief...
Braumann Tief...
T.CON

T.CON

FC Furstenzell
LG Innviertel
SHV Scharding
WSV Otterskir...

AG Steuerbera...
DJK Laufwolf...
Wilhelm Schwa...

Man...
Man...
Frauen 50
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Frauen 60
Man...
Man...
Frauen 30
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Frauen 35
Man...
Man...
Frauen 20
Man...
Man...
Man...
Frauen 20
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Man...
Frauen 20
Man...
Frauen 40
Man...
Man...
Man...
Frauen 45
Man...
Man...
Frauen 55
Man...

Frauen 35

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850
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10

13
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41

42
43
44
45

46
47

48
49
50
51

52
53

54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

67

68
10
69
70
71
11
72
73
12
74
13

1:04:49
1:05:06
1:05:11
1:05:27
1:05:29
1:05:32
1:05:45
1:05:47
1:05:47
1:06:05
1:06:08
1:06:23
1:06:46
1:06:49
1:07:09
1:07:24
1:07:26
1:08:05
1:08:11
1:08:27
1:08:34
1:08:44
1:08:49
1:08:59
1:09:55
1:10:00
1:10:01
1:10:20
1:10:31
1:10:41
1:10:59
1:11:00
1:11:03
1:11:13
1:11:17
1:11:39
1:11:46
1:12:34
1:12:36
1:12:44
1:12:55
1:12:58
1:13:12
1:13:26
1:13:26
1:13:35
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89

90

91
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94
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98
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100
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103
104
105
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107
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112
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114
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116
117
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125
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127
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137
276
168
175
202
237
231
228
194
183
239
116
204
185
246
115
196
134
172
229
277
165
142
151
120
143
238
245
247
139
252
190
207
162
256
232
167
140
214
182
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AUT
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AUT
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AUT
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GER
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AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER

Stephanie Eckmuller
Michael Hauzinger
JUrgen Kaluza

Renate Katzlinger
Birgit Pixner

Roland Wagner
Sandra Summergruber
Christian StraRer

Nina Ortmann

Petra Laherstorfer
Uwe Weichelt

Gerhard Bauer

Albert Ranftl

Helga Leeb

Johann Zauner

Gabi Baier

Pauline Osterkorn
Livia Dr. Hertelendy-Vogl|
Andrea Kasbauer
Josef Strasser

Peter Bernauer
Elisabeth Jank

Ingrid Feichtenschlager
Elisabeth Gabler
Florian Blaha

Birgit Fischbauer
Johannes Wallner
Erich Wurstbauer

Paul Zwirchmayr
Lothar Embacher
Adrian Goller

Markus Maier

Fabian Reitner

Klaus Hutflesz

Kurt Leeb

Benedikt Throll

Jurgen Kainz

Felix Ertl

Elisabeth Schiffelhumer
Bert Laal3

Holzkirchener...
Holzkirchener...

SHV Scharding
LAG:Genbockh...

TSV Natternberg
TSV Natternberg
Union Vorchd

LG Passau

Sv. Zaunergro...

Wilhelm Schwa...

ohne

LG Innviertel

LG Innviertel

Caesmann

Wilhelm Schwa...

SV Neukirchen...
EV Group
LG Innviertel

LG Region Lan...

Frauen 30 3
Man... 11
Man... 5
Frauen 55 2
Frauen 40 2
Man... 2
Frauen 35 4
Man... 14
Frauen 30 4
Frauen 35 5
Man... 10
Man... 3
Man... 9
Frauen 60 2
Man... 10
Frauen 60
Frauen 50

3
2
Frauen 60 4
2
4

Frauen 45
Man...

Man... 15
Frauen 35 6
Frauen 55 3
Frauen 65 1
Man... 10
Frauen 40 3
man... 11
Man... 3
Man... 1
Man... 11
Man... 12
Man... 8
Man... 12
Man... 6
Man... 5
Man... 9
Man... 13
Man... 14
Frauen 45 3
Man... 7

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

14
75
76
15
16
77
17
78
18
19
79
80
81
20
82
21
22
23
24
83
84
25
26
27
85
28
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
29
98

1:14:05
1:14:07
1:14:08
1:14:08
1:14:21
1:14:32
1:14:33
1:15:27
1:15:49
1:15:59
1:16:04
1:16:20
1:16:28
1:16:44
1:17:04
1:17:50
1:17:55
1:18:08
1:19:22
1:19:25
1:19:43
1:20:00
1:20:35
1:20:36
1:20:45
1:20:46
1:20:55
1:21:08
1:22:15
1:24:38
1:25:13
1:27:35
1:27:49
1:28:20
1:29:00
1:30:48
1:31:34
1:34:20
1:34:58
1:37:31



